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CALENDAR
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TV1893.

Tuesday, October 3

Thursday, October 5

1894.

Monday, January 8 EASTER TERM BEGINS.

Wednesday, February 7 .... Lent BEGINS.
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Friday, December 22 .
Monday, December 25

Thursday, March 1.

Thursday, March 22 
Sunday, March 25 . 
Thursday, April 5 . 
Friday, April 27 ...

PRELIMINARY and B. D. Examina­
tions begin.

Alumni Association Meetings 
begin.

Annual Convocation.
Lecture by the Principal.
Michaelmas Term ends.
Christmas Day.

Monday, October 2...... ........... MICHAELMAS TERM begins.
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FOR

ACADEMIC YEAR 1893-94.

. All PRIZE Essays to BE SENT to 
REGISTRAR.

. LECTURES END.

. Easter Day.
, Annual Examinations begin.
. Annual Commencement.

Voluntary Preliminary Examina­
tions begins.
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